
JULY 2023
5-Jul Wednesday Eagle Farm 
8-Jul Saturday Doomben 

12-Jul Wednesday Doomben 
15-Jul Saturday Eagle Farm 
22-Jul Saturday Doomben 
26-Jul Wednesday Doomben 
29-Jul Saturday Eagle Farm 

AUGUST 2023
2-Aug Wednesday Doomben 
5-Aug Saturday Eagle Farm 
9-Aug Wednesday Doomben 

12-Aug Saturday Eagle Farm 
16-Aug Wednesday Eagle Farm Ekka Public Holiday
19-Aug Saturday Doomben MekkaFest
26-Aug Saturday Doomben 
30-Aug Wednesday Doomben 

SEPTEMBER 2023
2-Sep Saturday Eagle Farm Tattersall's 
6-Sep Wednesday Eagle Farm 
9-Sep Saturday Doomben Country Music Raceday

13-Sep Wednesday Doomben 
16-Sep Saturday Eagle Farm 
20-Sep Wednesday Doomben 
30-Sep Saturday Eagle Farm 

OCTOBER 2023
7-Oct Saturday Eagle Farm Spring Carnival (QLD Cup) 

14-Oct Saturday Eagle Farm Spring Carnival  (Everest)
21-Oct Saturday Eagle Farm Spring Carnival  (Ladies)
25-Oct Wednesday Eagle Farm 
28-Oct Saturday Doomben Spring Carnival  (Cox Plate)

NOVEMBER 2023
1-Nov Wednesday Doomben 
4-Nov Saturday Eagle Farm Spring Carnival (Derby)
7-Nov Tuesday Eagle Farm Spring Carnival (Melbourne Cup) 

11-Nov Saturday Doomben Keith Noud Raceday
15-Nov Wednesday Doomben
22-Nov Wednesday Doomben
25-Nov Saturday Doomben Tattersall's 

DECEMBER 2023
2-Dec Saturday Doomben Road to Magic Millions (XXXX Country Finals)
8-Dec Friday Doomben Road to Magic Millions (Roku Gin Twilight Races)
9-Dec Saturday Eagle Farm Road to Magic Millions (The Star Gateway)

13-Dec Wednesday Eagle Farm 
16-Dec Saturday Eagle Farm Road to Magic Millions (Ladbrokes Grand Prix Stakes)
20-Dec Wednesday Doomben
23-Dec Saturday Eagle Farm Road to Magic Millions (Channel 7 Bernborough Plate)
27-Dec Wednesday Eagle Farm 
30-Dec Saturday Doomben Road to Magic Millions (Magic Millions Prelude)

JANUARY 2024
3-Jan Wednesday Eagle Farm 

10-Jan Wednesday Doomben
17-Jan Wednesday Doomben
20-Jan Saturday Eagle Farm 
24-Jan Wednesday Doomben
26-Jan Friday Eagle Farm 
31-Jan Wednesday Doomben

FEBRUARY 2024
3-Feb Saturday Eagle Farm 
7-Feb Wednesday Eagle Farm 

10-Feb Saturday Doomben
14-Feb Wednesday Doomben
17-Feb Saturday Eagle Farm 
24-Feb Saturday Doomben
28-Feb Wednesday Doomben

MARCH 2024
2-Mar Saturday Eagle Farm Girls Day Out 
6-Mar Wednesday Doomben

13-Mar Wednesday Doomben
16-Mar Saturday Eagle Farm 
20-Mar Wednesday Doomben
23-Mar Saturday Eagle Farm 
27-Mar Wednesday Eagle Farm 
30-Mar Saturday Doomben Easter Saturday 

APRIL 2024
3-Apr Wednesday Doomben
6-Apr Saturday Eagle Farm 

13-Apr Saturday Doomben
17-Apr Wednesday Doomben
20-Apr Saturday Eagle Farm Feature Stakes Raceday (Daybreak Lover)
27-Apr Saturday Eagle Farm Feature Stakes Raceday (Tails)

MAY 2024 
4-May Saturday Eagle Farm Stradbroke Season (Guineas Day)
8-May Wednesday Eagle Farm 

18-May Saturday Doomben Stradbroke Season (Doomben 10,000)
25-May Saturday Doomben Stradbroke Season (Doomben Cup)
29-May Wednesday Doomben

JUNE 2024
1-Jun Saturday Eagle Farm Stradbroke Season (Derby Day)
5-Jun Wednesday Doomben
8-Jun Saturday Eagle Farm Stradbroke Season (Oaks Day)

12-Jun Wednesday Doomben
15-Jun Saturday Eagle Farm Stradbroke Season (Stradbroke Day)
19-Jun Wednesday Doomben
26-Jun Wednesday Doomben
29-Jun Saturday Eagle Farm QLD Carnival (Tattersall's Tiara)  


